Mepiouaiaka oToixeia
Mayia
Agia Ktriong
Meiov: AnooBeopéva
Meiov: Anopeiwpéva
Nayia
AnoBéparta
Anartioeig
MpokaTaBoA&G Kal £000a €I0NPAKTET
Aoind

Mepiouaiaka oToixeia

ZUvoho

AT0idNG Mewpylog
AIGXEIPIOTNG
AAT AE956141

A&ia Ktriong

115.000,00

115.000,00

115.000,00

115.000,00

FEQPIIOZ ATZIAHZ MONOMPOZQMHIKE

POAOZ 0 - 85100 - POAOZ
A®M 801163163 - AOY POAOY
lE.MH 073093220000

Io0AoyIOHOG NOAU HIKp®V OvToTATWV (B.5) AiInAoypa@ika

EvepynTIKO
2019

AnooBETEIg

0,00

0,00
0,00

AvanooBeotn Agia

115.000,00

115.000,00

3.062,60
118.062,60

118.062,60

2018
A&ja Ktnong AnooBETEIG
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

P6dog, 31/05/2020
STepyevakn Zepaon
MpoioTapévn AoyioTnpiou
NoyioTrg A Ta&ng, Ap. Adeiag 70334

AvanooBeotn Aia

0,00

0,00
0,00

KaBapr) 6£0n kAl UNOXPEROEIG
Kepahaia kai anoBepatika
MakponpOBETHEG UNOXPEWTEIG
BpaxunpOBECLES UNOXPEWDTEI

KaBapr) B€0n Kal UNOXPERTEIG

ZUvoAo

NaénTiké

2019

-1.793,70
103.500,00
16.356,30

118.062,60
118.062,60

2018

0,00
0,00



